09/12/2024, 13:40

Property Look-up
Property Detail
Parcel ID

Alternate Parcel ID
Location

Owner as of January 1
Customer ID
Jurisdiction

Acres

Assessed Value
Exemptions Value

2023 Charges

Real Estate Parcel Detalil

05001850002000380000000
05000000000031203030000
217 FRONT AVE

ALVAREZ ROLANDO
4771450

ISLIP

0.172

$35,300.00

$5,000.00

$8,127.78

©2024 Tyler Technologies, Inc.

https://suffolk.munisselfservice.com/citizens/RealEstate/ParcelDetail.aspx
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