

unty Property Tax Inquiry / Payment Portal

Property Look-up Property Detail

Parcel ID	05001850002000380000000
Alternate Parcel ID	05000000000031203030000
Location	217 FRONT AVE
Owner as of January 1	ALVAREZ ROLANDO
Customer ID	4771450
Jurisdiction	ISLIP
Acres	0.172
Assessed Value	\$35,300.00
Exemptions Value	\$5,000.00
2023 Charges	\$8,127.78

©2024 Tyler Technologies, Inc.